Name Weekl Week2 Week3 Week4 Week5 Week6 Week?7 Week8 Week9  Weekl0 Weekll Weekl2 Weekl3 Weekl4 Contest Total Season Total Win %
asudevil88 7 6 12 7 10 7 10 7 7 11 11 8 9 9 108 121 57.6%
21stCentury Schitzoid Ram 8 8 8 9 6 9 9 12 8 6 11 8 8 10 108 120 57.1%
whadaino 8 8 11 10 5 10 8 9 7 8 11 4 8 10 108 117 55.7%
FCRam 7 6 8 6 8 11 6 11 5 11 8 10 11 9 106 117 55.7%
russell80220 10 9 10 7 11 5 5 7 10 11 5 9 9 8 106 116 55.2%
DRZRAM 6 6 9 10 11 9 6 11 8 7 8 8 9 9 105 117 55.7%
ramwriter 6 9 10 8 7 7 10 13 6 7 8 6 8 12 105 117 55.7%
BuffRamMom 8 7 9 7 7 8 12 11 9 6 9 8 5 10 105 116 55.2%
dougw65 7 8 6 7 7 8 10 8 11 6 9 11 8 10 104 116 55.2%
Jeppsonr 3 8 7 6 9 11 9 11 8 6 8 8 9 10 104 113 53.8%
numlrams 7 9 7 10 8 6 9 11 7 8 9 6 9 9 103 115 54.8%
durwardram 10 5 10 8 6 8 8 8 9 9 8 7 9 9 103 114 54.3%
rammies34 6 8 7 10 9 7 9 10 7 12 7 7 9 102 108 55.4%
gorams44 10 9 8 7 8 7 8 10 6 5 9 8 6 11 101 112 53.3%
Q.Ram 8 11 7 8 7 6 7 11 8 9 8 7 7 9 100 113 53.8%
bigAl 9 7 5 8 11 7 7 6 8 7 8 7 10 11 100 111 52.9%
gwebb 9 6 9 10 6 10 5 10 9 8 7 7 7 8 100 111 52.9%
RambleOn 8 10 8 8 10 5 10 7 7 8 5 11 7 6 100 110 52.4%
TopekaRam 8 7 10 10 7 10 9 6 9 5 6 6 8 9 99 110 52.4%
boyforrams 8 5 9 9 6 8 9 9 7 7 9 5 10 8 99 109 51.9%
FormerRam 5 5 9 8 7 9 9 10 8 8 9 7 6 9 99 109 51.9%
Good SHEPHERD 5 7 7 11 8 12 7 3 9 6 5 11 7 9 99 107 51.0%
Young RAMC 5 10 9 10 8 10 8 8 7 7 8 3 6 8 99 107 51.0%
stapleton ram 10 7 12 5 5 6 9 10 10 6 8 10 6 99 104 53.3%
kneedeepinbuffstuff 9 8 7 7 6 8 11 5 8 9 5 6 8 11 98 108 51.4%
RamsDuJour 7 5 9 8 9 9 7 6 5 8 9 10 6 10 98 108 51.4%
sdussl 4 7 10 8 6 9 7 6 10 6 9 8 8 10 98 108 51.4%
BoomBoomRam 7 6 6 8 7 11 4 11 9 7 10 5 9 7 98 107 51.0%
jc1508 9 6 8 8 9 9 7 12 8 7 8 6 7 98 104 53.3%
I Bleed Green 4 8 9 7 11 8 11 8 7 8 7 6 8 98 102 52.3%
racehorse28 5 9 9 8 7 8 8 7 9 9 4 7 12 98 102 52.3%
Road trigram 7 8 6 11 7 6 5 11 8 8 5 9 5 11 97 107 51.0%
Wheat Ridge Buff 8 8 11 5 8 6 9 10 5 4 8 10 5 9 97 106 50.5%
Battering-Ram 6 7 14 5 7 6 8 10 8 3 8 8 7 8 97 105 50.0%
hawkram fan 7 6 9 12 4 6 8 10 9 7 7 7 4 9 97 105 50.0%
RamsRule 10 6 7 10 8 10 8 6 9 6 6 1 9 8 97 104 49.5%
G-RAMSI10 10 9 10 4 8 8 10 4 8 12 6 8 97 97 53.9%
Louie Ram 7 7 9 8 10 9 7 10 7 6 8 7 7 6 96 108 51.4%
72KRAM 7 8 9 9 5 8 7 8 6 6 8 8 12 5 96 106 50.5%
emmanator 10 6 9 10 6 7 7 7 8 8 5 3 10 8 96 104 49.5%
thosedernramz 8 7 7 10 6 7 11 7 10 8 4 4 11 4 96 104 49.5%
Ro Sham Bo 6 6 9 10 8 8 8 7 6 7 7 8 8 9 95 107 51.0%
crafdog 6 7 9 9 6 10 8 7 8 4 7 7 8 9 95 105 50.0%
txRam 10 6 9 7 5 5 6 8 9 6 11 6 8 9 95 105 50.0%
leenco29 8 6 9 7 8 8 7 4 7 5 7 8 9 11 95 104 49.5%
Rolf 7 3 12 8 8 6 7 8 7 9 8 6 5 9 95 103 49.0%
CSUCUDAD2 8 5 8 6 9 8 12 8 6 7 7 5 11 95 100 51.3%
reecieramfan 7 8 9 7 11 5 11 8 7 8 6 7 6 95 100 51.3%
Rams To Dominate 10 9 7 6 5 7 11 11 6 8 7 8 95 95 52.8%
Stalwart Ram 9 7 6 11 8 8 6 10 5 6 8 7 6 8 94 105 50.0%
RAM Texas 4 9 8 7 6 11 6 9 8 9 6 6 8 7 94 104 49.5%




mdwatts 6 7 8 7 5 3 10 8 11 10 6 3 8 8 94 100 47.6%
EzStreetRam 10 8 9 5 7 10 5 11 5 9 8 5 7 94 99 50.8%
DJRam 7 8 8 10 8 8 7 9 7 10 3 9 94 94 52.2%
CSU_Rams_Rule 8 10 6 7 6 6 7 9 12 7 6 5 9 5 93 103 49.0%
SteamboatRamFan 8 7 4 5 5 7 8 9 8 9 10 6 8 8 93 102 48.6%
Littleton_Ram 4 6 8 8 4 9 8 6 7 9 7 8 8 9 93 101 48.1%
Rock n Ram 9 4 7 8 3 8 6 7 9 11 9 6 6 7 93 100 47.6%
Ramsrus 8 9 9 7 6 8 6 5 10 8 6 5 7 8 92 102 48.6%
Running Ram 7 5 5 9 8 6 4 11 7 9 10 6 7 7 92 101 48.1%
RamSack 11 8 6 13 5 6 6 9 8 6 6 7 6 92 97 49.7%
rambot 10 7 9 9 6 6 8 7 6 9 8 7 92 92 51.1%
Rams17 7 7 9 6 7 7 8 8 6 12 2 6 8 91 93 47.7%
fcsusan 6 9 6 10 7 8 11 9 9 8 8 91 91 55.2%
MontanaRam 7 8 5 9 3 9 6 8 7 6 8 7 8 7 90 98 46.7%
colorscolor 7 6 3 9 8 8 8 7 8 7 8 4 6 8 90 97 46.2%
LakevilleJep 4 9 6 7 8 8 6 9 9 6 7 7 8 90 94 48.2%
RB Fan 6 6 6 7 11 8 8 8 7 8 4 9 6 90 94 48.2%
MPHram 6 7 8 6 9 9 6 8 6 8 10 7 90 90 50.0%
RamAlum 5 6 8 6 6 8 6 8 10 7 9 6 6 9 89 100 47.6%
WI#1 5 8 5 8 6 7 9 9 7 7 5 7 6 10 89 99 47.1%
Rams H-86 7 4 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 5 6 10 6 8 89 98 46.7%
CSURamFan 5 7 6 9 8 8 9 7 10 5 8 3 7 89 92 47.2%
Ramulous 9 7 8 11 9 8 7 10 9 11 89 89 59.3%
matth 5 4 9 8 7 6 9 6 10 10 6 8 4 88 92 47.2%
Ramborguesa 8 8 5 11 8 7 8 10 9 6 7 87 87 52.7%
ramit 11 9 6 3 9 3 9 6 9 4 9 8 86 86 47.8%
njeppson 9 8 9 5 7 7 12 7 7 8 6 85 85 51.5%
ram fan 93 9 6 9 9 6 9 7 9 8 8 5 85 85 51.5%
ROBORAM 8 5 6 10 7 11 8 6 8 6 10 85 85 51.5%
northbuff 5 6 5 9 8 10 2 9 7 8 8 8 85 85 47.2%
Rampage 8 6 9 4 9 7 8 12 4 10 7 84 84 50.9%
camlover 6 3 9 7 6 7 8 10 9 7 9 3 84 84 46.7%
Olympic Oak 6 6 11 8 7 10 8 8 7 4 8 83 83 50.3%
BigHorn 7 9 9 6 7 8 8 7 10 6 4 81 81 49.1%
freezell 7 5 7 9 7 7 3 10 10 9 6 80 80 48.5%
CSpringsRam 8 6 7 8 6 4 9 10 10 8 76 76 50.7%
Big Horned Sheep 5 8 10 6 6 7 8 8 9 7 74 74 49.3%
123RamsRamsRams 8 6 8 5 10 5 7 10 5 9 73 73 48.7%
leon_fuller 9 7 8 5 7 10 7 10 9 72 72 53.3%
jeppytrain 7 7 5 5 10 4 9 5 7 6 7 72 72 43.6%
WEB 6 9 9 7 6 7 9 10 7 70 70 51.9%
80sramfan 7 8 8 7 7 5 8 8 6 64 64 47.4%
Gibbon Jockey 6 9 4 10 4 6 11 3 3 7 63 63 42.0%
Tigers 6 7 6 7 7 8 7 8 6 62 62 45.9%
joeybtherealad 7 7 8 8 9 5 8 9 61 61 50.8%
kit karson 7 8 8 7 8 8 8 6 60 60 50.0%
audileedern 8 3 7 6 8 7 9 8 56 56 46.7%
EM]J 6 7 8 8 3 8 6 5 5 56 56 41.5%
Board Ayhole 10 6 6 8 7 8 8 53 53 50.5%
Peanuts the Bulldog 8 5 8 10 8 5 9 53 53 50.5%
Ram-a-Lackin! 6 6 11 7 7 6 7 50 50 47.6%
Ramjamba 9 7 10 7 7 9 49 49 54.4%




pjcsu 8 9 9 7 6 8 47 47 52.2%
RamFan 6 11 6 7 6 7 43 43 47.8%
Ram Fan 2 5 4 5 7 8 7 7 43 43 41.0%
headbutt 7 4 7 9 6 9 42 42 46.7%
Rams Hot 8 4 6 9 7 7 41 41 45.6%
CharlieTuna 8 9 8 6 8 39 39 52.0%
mizzouramfan 7 4 7 4 9 7 38 38 42.2%
Rammie(03 7 5 10 11 33 33 55.0%
LoboDogg 6 6 7 4 9 32 32 42.7%
lvgolfer02 8 5 7 8 28 28 46.7%
windsorram 7 7 12 26 26 57.8%
Okie Ram 7 5 8 6 26 26 43.3%
SalmonRam 8 5 6 7 26 26 43.3%
buffskinner 11 5 8 24 24 53.3%
6exRam0 8 6 8 22 22 48.9%
98RAM 8 10 18 18 60.0%
smaRoGUSC 10 6 16 16 53.3%
bonecrshr 8 6 14 14 46.7%
socalbuff 7 7 14 14 46.7%
ram it 8 5 13 13 43.3%
SB05 6 7 13 13 43.3%
TetonRam 8 5 13 13 43.3%
RedRightReturning 11 11 11 73.3%
cadillacf16 10 10 10 66.7%
Class of 95 10 10 10 66.7%
MoRam 10 10 10 66.7%
Ramologist 10 10 10 66.7%
RamTough 10 10 10 66.7%
Spinnerf2 10 10 10 66.7%
SD_Diamond_Junkies 9 9 9 60.0%
AlpineRAM 8 8 8 53.3%
Get Rammed 8 8 8 53.3%
octrack 8 8 8 53.3%
Ram Sense 8 8 8 53.3%
tlewus 8 8 8 53.3%
KDUB 7 7 7 46.7%
le alpe d huez 6 6 6 40.0%
Schurch 6 6 6 40.0%
tailgater 6 6 6 40.0%
Real Ram 5 5 5 33.3%
state 5 5 5 33.3%
RamWizard 4 4 4 26.7%
visusan 4 4 4 26.7%
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